
Hours Tuition Waived
Dependent 

Amount Tuition Waived
Dependent 

Amount

1 1086.75 861.70 225.05

2 1136.55 891.70 244.85

3 1186.35 921.70 264.65

4 1498.08 1188.63 309.45

5 1809.83 1455.58 354.25

6 2121.53 1722.48 399.05

7 2433.18 1989.33 443.85

8 2744.88 2256.23 488.65

9 3056.58 2523.13 533.45

10 3368.28 2790.03 578.25

11 3679.78 3056.73 623.05

12 3991.38 3323.53 667.85

13 4022.38 3349.53 672.85

14 4053.38 3375.53 677.85

15 4084.38 3401.53 682.85

16 4201.38 3427.53 773.85

17 4366.38 3453.53 912.85

18 4531.38 3479.53 1051.85

19 4562.38 3505.53 1056.85

20 4593.38 3531.53 1061.85

Hours Tuition Waived
F/S/R 

Amount Tuition Waived
F/S/R 

Amount

1 1086.75 991.95 94.80 1220.25 1125.45 94.80

2 1136.55 1021.95 114.60 1261.05 1146.45 114.60

3 1186.35 1051.95 134.40 1301.85 1167.45 134.40

4 1498.08 1318.88 179.20 1652.18 1472.98 179.20

5 1809.83 1585.83 224.00 2002.43 1778.43 224.00

6 2121.53 1852.73 268.80 2352.58 2083.78 268.80

7 2433.18 1852.73 580.45 2702.78 2083.78 619.00

8 2744.88 1852.73 892.15 3053.08 2083.78 969.30

9 3056.58 1852.73 1203.85 4220.08 2083.78 2136.30

10 3368.28 1852.73 1515.55 4256.08 2083.78 2172.30

11 3679.78 1852.73 1827.05 4292.08 2083.78 2208.30

12 3991.38 1852.73 2138.65 4328.08 2083.78 2244.30

13 4022.38 1852.73 2169.65 4350.08 2083.78 2266.30

14 4053.38 1852.73 2200.65 4372.08 2083.78 2288.30

15 4084.38 1852.73 2231.65 4394.08 2083.78 2310.30

16 4201.38 1852.73 2348.65 4416.08 2083.78 2332.30

17 4366.38 1852.73 2513.65 4438.08 2083.78 2354.30

18 4531.38 1852.73 2678.65 4460.08 2083.78 2376.30

19 4562.38 1852.73 2709.65 4482.08 2083.78 2398.30

20 4593.38 1852.73 2740.65 4504.08 2083.78 2420.30

Amounts are subject to change.

SOUTHEASTERN LOUISIANA UNIVERSITY

Summer Semester 2023 (2235)

UNDERGRADUATE GRADUATE
Employee Dependent Fee Waiver**

***Faculty/Staff/Retiree pays $25.00 per hour to a max of $150 + Technology Fee, Academic Excellence Fee, and 
Operational Fee.

Tuition waiver on Graduate

coursework is no longer

available to employee

dependents.

 **Dependent Pays $25.00 per hour to a Max of $300 + St Assess + Technology Fee, Academic Excellence, and 
Operational Fee. 

Faculty/Staff/Retiree Fee Waiver***
UNDERGRADUATE GRADUATE
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